
MTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/22

Jugend 1. Stärkeklasse
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score
1 Worb 5 5 0 0 40:10 +30 18:2
2 Bern 5 3 0 2 31:18 +13 13:6
3 Thun 5 2 0 3 26:24 +2 10:10
4 Ostermundigen 5 3 0 2 23:26 -3 9:10
5 Aarberg 5 1 1 3 18:32 -14 6:14
6 Köniz 5 0 1 4 11:39 -28 3:17

 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Lauener, Sebastian, Unterdorfstrasse 2, 3072 Ostermundigen,
Mobil: 079 880 72 12, sebastian.lauener@gmx.ch

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

23.10.2021
 

14:00
 
14:00
 
16:00
 
16:00
 

Köniz
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Ostermundigen
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Worb
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Aarberg
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg

Worb
 
Aarberg
 
Ostermundigen
 
Köniz
 

0:10
 

3:7
 

9:1
 

5:5
 

Sat.
 

11.12.2021
 

14:00
 
14:00
 
16:00
 
16:00
 

Aarberg
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Worb
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Bern
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg
Thun
Spielort: Alte Turnhalle Nidaustrasse, 3270 Aarberg

Bern
 
Thun
 
Worb
 
Aarberg
 

1:9
 

8:2
 

4:6
 

8:2
 

Sat.
 

29.01.2022
 

13:30 v
 
13:30 v
 
15:30 v
 
15:30 v
 

Köniz
Spielort: Turnhalle orange, UG, Schule Dennigkofen Dennigkofenweg 169, 3072 Ostermundigen
Ostermundigen
Spielort: Turnhalle orange, UG, Schule Dennigkofen Dennigkofenweg 169, 3072 Ostermundigen
Köniz
Spielort: Turnhalle orange, UG, Schule Dennigkofen Dennigkofenweg 169, 3072 Ostermundigen
Bern
Spielort: Turnhalle orange, UG, Schule Dennigkofen Dennigkofenweg 169, 3072 Ostermundigen

Bern
 
Thun
 
Ostermundigen
 
Thun
 

2:8
 

7:3
 

3:7
 

6:4
 

Thu.
 

03.03.2022
 

20:00 v (2)
 

Bern
Spielort: Mehrzweckhalle Kleefeld Mädergutstrasse 58, 3018 Bern

Ostermundigen
 

4:5
 

Fri. 25.03.2022 19:00 t/v (1) Aarberg Worb 3:7
Wed.30.03.2022 19:00 v Thun Köniz 9:1
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